
Winter Term Class Schedule
January - April 2023

January
Beading on a Loom: Level I
💻 Online Class

Instructor: Laura Berlage
Thursdays, January 5-26: 5:30pm-7:30pm

Beginning Tapestry Weaving: Level 3
💻 Online Class

Instructor: Laura Berlage
Fridays, January 6, 13, 20, 27 & February 3, 10, 17, 24: 10am-12pm

Beginning Tapestry Weaving: Level 1
💻 Online Class

Instructor: Laura Berlage
Saturdays, January 7, 14, 21, 28 & February 4, 11: 10am-12pm

Weft-Faced Weaving on a Rigid Heddle Loom
💻 Online Class

Instructor: Traudi Bestler
Saturdays, January 7-28: 1pm-3pm

Boundweave Bags
Instructor: Kala Exworthy
Saturdays & Sundays, January 7, 8, 14, 15: 10am-4pm

Weaving Krokbragd on a Floor Loom
Instructor: Wynne Mattila
Wednesday, January 11: 10am-1pm
Mondays, Wednesday, and Fridays, February 6, 8, 10, 13 & 17: 10am-3pm

Beyond Beginning Spinning
Instructor: Anne Burgeson
Tuesdays, January 10, 17, 24, & 31: 5:30pm-8pm
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Techniques for Spinning Worsted and Woolen
Instructor: Riley Kleve
Thursdays, January 12, 19, 26: 6pm-8pm

Beginning Weaving on a Rigid Heddle Loom
💻 Online Class

Instructor: Connie LaTendresse
Friday, January 20: 6pm-9pm
Saturday, January 21: 10am-2p
Tuesday, January 24: 6:30p-8p
Friday, January 27: 6p-8p
Tuesday, January 31: 6:30p-8p

SAORI Weaving - Be In A Moment
Instructor: Chiaki O’Brien
Friday, January 20: 10am-4pm

Double-Width Blanket - Level II: Twill Weave
Instructor: Kala Exworthy
Friday, January 20: 6pm-9pm
Saturday & Sunday, January 21-22: 9am-4pm
Monday, January 23: 6pm-9pm
Friday, January 27: 6pm-8pm

Beginning Spinning on a Wheel
Instructor: Anne Burgeson
Saturday, January 21: 10am-4pm
Sunday, January 22: 11am-3pm

Woven Ground: Punch Needle Sunflower
💻 Online Class

Instructor: Laura Berlage
Sundays, January 22-February 12: 2pm-4pm

Blending Board Essentials
Instructor: Beth Friedman
Saturday, January 28: 1pm-4pm
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Beginning Weaving on a Floor Loom
Instructor: Jan Johnson
Tuesday, January 31-Friday, February 3: 10am-3:30pm

February
Weaving Krokbragd on a Rigid Heddle Loom
💻 Online Class

Instructor: Traudi Bestler
Wednesdays, February 1-22: 6pm-8pm

Unlock the Mysteries of Weaving Drafts
💻 Online Class

Instructor: Donna Hanson
Saturday, February 4: 10am - 12pm CST
Sunday, February 5: 1pm-3pm CST

Beginning Rag Rug
Instructor: Ann Masemore
Tuesday, February 7: 10am-12pm
Tuesday-Friday, February 21-24: 10am-3:45pm

Double-Width Blanket Level I: Plain Weave
Instructor: Kala Exworthy
Friday, February 10: 6pm-9pm
Saturday & Sunday, February 11-12: 9am-4pm
Monday, February 13: 6pm-9pm
Friday, February 17: 6pm-8pm

Spinning: Breed Study
💻 Online Class

Instructor: Alejandra Sanchez
Saturday, February 11: 1pm-4pm

Kumihimo Braiding
💻 Online Class

Instructor: Traudi Bestler
Saturdays, February 11-25: 10am-12pm
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Weave a Raanu Rug
Instructor: Wynne Mattila
Wednesday, February 15: 10am-1pm
Mondays, Wednesday, and Fridays, March 20, 22, 24, 27 & 31: 10am-3pm

Color to Cloth
Instructor: Kala Exworthy
Wednesday & Thursdays, February 15-16 & March 23: 6pm-8pm

Beginning Weaving on a Rigid Heddle Loom
💻 Online Class

Instructor: Connie LaTendresse
Thursday, February 16: 5pm-8pm
Friday, February 17: 5pm-9pm
Monday, February 20: 5pm-6:30pm
Friday, February 24: 5pm-7pm
Wednesday, March 1: 5pm-6:30pm

Beginning Weaving on a Floor Loom
Instructor: Jan Johnson
Friday-Sunday, February 17-19: 9:30am-4:30pm

Tapestry Level I Skill Builder: Dancing Waves
💻 Online Class

Instructor: Laura Berlage
Sundays, February 19-March 19: 2pm-4pm

Felting: Arctic Fox
💻 Online Class

Instructor: Laura Berlage
Saturday, February 25: 10am-1pm

SAORI Weaving
Instructor: Chiaki O’Brien
Saturday, February 25: 10am-1pm

SAORI Weaving
Instructor: Chiaki O’Brien
Saturday, February 25: 2pm-5pm
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Round-Robin: Nothing Plain About Plain Weave
Instructor: Jan Johnson
Tuesday-Friday, February 28 - March 3: 10am-3:30pm

March
Two-Shuttle Rug with T-Shirts and Fabric

Instructor: Ann Masemore
Wednesday, March 1: 10am-12pm
Monday-Thursday, March 6-9: 10am-3:45pm

Playing with Plying
Instructor: Riley Kleve
Thursdays, March 2, 9, 16: 6pm-8pm

Beginning Weaving on a Table Loom
💻 Online Class

Instructor: Donna Hanson
Friday, March 3, 2023: 6pm-8:30pm CST
Saturday & Sunday, March 4-5: 9am-5pm CST (one hour break for lunch)
Wednesday, March 8: 6pm-8:30pm CST
Saturday, March 11: 9am-10:30am CST
Wednesday, March 15: 6:30pm-8pm CDT

Spinning on a Drop Spindle
Instructor: Alejandra Sanchez
Saturday, March 4: 1pm-4pm

BeginningTapestry Weaving: Level I
💻 Online Class

Instructor: Laura Berlage
Saturdays, March 4, 11, 18, 25 & April 1, 8: 10am-12pm

Pick-Up Patterns on a Rigid Heddle Loom
Instructor: Connie LaTendresse
March 4-5: 10am-2pm
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Weft-Faced Weaving on a Rigid Heddle Loom
💻 Online Class

Instructor: Traudi Bestler
Wednesdays, March 8-29: 6pm-8pm

Beading on a Loom: Level I
💻 Online Class

Instructor:Laura Berlage
Thursdays, March 9-30: 5:30pm-7:30pm

Floor Loom Warping Refresher
Instructor: Jan Johnson
Friday, March 10: 9:30am-4pm

Warping a Countermarch Loom
Instructor: Judy Larson
Saturday, March 11: 9:30am-4:30pm

Needle Felting: Black Bear
💻 Online Class

Instructor: Laura Berlage
Saturday, March 11: 2pm-5pm

Beginning Weaving on a Rigid Heddle Loom
Instructor: Connie LaTendresse
Monday, Tuesday, & Thursday, March 13, 14 & 16: 10am-2pm

Coming Soon: Finishes, Edgings, Braids, and Trims
Instructor: Karen Searle

Understanding Blocks & Profile Drafts
💻 Online Class

Instructor: Donna Hanson
Saturday, March 18: 10am-12pm & 1pm-3pm CST
Sunday, March 19: 1pm-3pm CST
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Beginning Spinning on a Wheel
Instructor: Alejandra Sanchez
Saturdays, March 18 & 25: 10am-1pm

SAORI Weaving
Instructor: Chiaki O’Brien
Friday, March 10: 10am-4pm

Beginning Weaving on a Table Loom
💻 Online Class

Instructor: Donna Hanson
Friday, March 24: 6pm-8:30pm CDT
Saturday & Sunday, March 25-26: 9am-5pm CDT (one hour break for lunch)
Wednesday, March 29: 6pm-8:30pm CDT
Saturday, April 1: 9am-10:30am CDT
Wednesday, April 5: 6:30pm-8pm CDT

Beginning Weaving on a Floor Loom
Instructor: Jan Johnson
Tuesday-Friday, March 28-31: 10am-3:30pm

Beginning Weaving on a Rigid Heddle Loom
Instructor: Kala Exworthy
Friday, March 31: 5:30pm-8:30pm
Saturday & Sunday April 1-2: 10am-2pm

April
Weaving with Two Heddles on a Rigid Heddle Loom

Instructor: Connie LaTendresse
Wednesday and Thursday, April 5-6: 10am-3pm

Coming Soon: Weaving Sprang, Card, Finger, Scaffold, & Bolivian
Instructor: Karen Searle

Spinning Art Yarn - Level I
Instructor: Riley Kleve
Tuesdays, April 4,11, 25: 6pm-8pm
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Spinning Singles
Instructor: Riley Kleve
Wednesdays, April 5, 12, 26: 6pm-8pm

Warping a SAORI Loom
Instructor: Chiaki O’Brien
Friday, April 7: 10am-4pm
Saturday, April 8: 10am-1pm

Weaving Krokbragd on a Rigid Heddle Loom
💻 Online Class

Instructor: Traudi Bestler
Saturdays, April 8-29: 10am-12pm

Zigzags, Diamonds and More: Expanding Your Weaving Designs
💻 Online Class

Instructor: Donna Hanson
Wednesday, April 12: 6:30pm - 8pm
Monday, April 17: 6:30pm - 8:30pm
Wednesday, April 19: 6:30pm - 8:30pm
Friday, April 21: 6:30pm - 8pm
Saturday & Sunday, April 22-23: 9am - 3pm
Thursday, April 27: 6:30pm - 8pm
Sunday, April 30: 12:30pm - 2pm
Thursday, May 4: 6:30pm - 7:30pm
Wednesday, May 10: 6:30pm - 7:30pm

Beginning Rag Rug Weaving
Instructor: Ann Masemore
Thursday, April 13: 10am-12pm
Tuesday-Friday, April 18-21: 10am-3:45pm

Design a Project for the Rigid Heddle Loom
Instructor: Kala Exworthy
Tuesday-Thursday, April 18-20: 5:30pm-8:30pm

Spinning: Breed Study
Instructor: Alejandra Sanchez
Saturday, April 22: 12pm-3pm
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Beginning Tapestry Weaving: Level II
💻 Online Class

Instructor: Laura Berlage
Saturdays, April 22-June 10: 10am-12pm

Beginning Floor Loom
Instructor: Connie LaTendresse
Monday-Thursday, April 24-27: 10am-3:30pm

Tapestry Skill Builder: Folk Rooster
💻 Online Class

Instructor: Laura Berlage
Fridays, April 28-May 26: 10am-12pm

SAORI Weaving
Instructor: Chiaki O’Brien
Saturday, April 29: 10am-4pm
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